LUMISTAR
LS-34-BB Synchronization BEAST PCI Board
Dual 35 Mbps Bit Synchronizers and Dual Multifunction Decoms
Data Sheet
Lumistar, Inc. 2701 Loker Avenue West, Suite 230     Carlsbad, CA 92010
PHONE: 760-431-2181       FAX: 760-431-2665       EMAIL: sales@lumistar.net         http://www.lumi-star.com
Preliminary Data Sheet, specifications are subject to change.     10-1-06
Description:

PHONE: 760-431-2181       FAX: 760-431-2665       EMAIL: sales@lumistar.net         http://www.lumi-star.com
Preliminary Data Sheet, specifications are subject to change.     10-1-06
Ordering Information:
The following single and dual channel configurations are available.  Firmware upgrades
are available to increase the number of functions performed in FPGA.
Lumistar LS-34-B
Single Channel Part Numbering
Data Rate
(Mbps) Bit Sync Bit Sync and Decom Bit Sync with Viterbi Bit Sync with Viterbi and
Decom
10 LS-34-B-01 LS-34-B-11 LS-34-B-21 LS-34-B-31
20 LS-34-B-02 LS-34-B-12 LS-34-B-22 LS-34-B-32
35 LS-34-B-03 LS-34-B-13 LS-34-B-23 LS-34-B-33
Lumistar LS-34-BB
Dual Channel Part Numbering
Data Rate
(Mbps) Dual Bit Sync Dual Bit Sync and
Dual Decom
Dual Bit Sync with
Viterbi
Dual Bit Sync with Viterbi
and Dual Decom
10 LS-34-BB-51 LS-34-BB-61 LS-34-BB-71 LS-34-BB-81
20 LS-34-BB-52 LS-34-BB-62 LS-34-BB-72 LS-34-BB-82
35 LS-34-BB-53 LS-34-BB-63 LS-34-BB-73 LS-34-BB-83
LUMISTAR
LS-34-BB Synchronization BEAST PCI Board
Dual 35 Mbps Bit Synchronizers and Dual Multifunction Decoms
Data Sheet